NSM3011/NSM3012/NSM3013
基于霍尔原理，高精度，具有共模磁场抑制
的磁角度传感器
Datasheet (CN) 1.0
Copyright © 2022, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
概述
NSM301x 是一种非接触式旋转角度传感器，在-40°C

NSM3011/NSM3012/NSM3013 Datasheet (CN) 1.0
Copyright © 2022, NOVOSENSE                  Page 32
8. Ordering Information
Order part number：
Part Number Power Supply SPQ MOQ Package
NSM3011A-DSPR 5V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3011A-Q1SPR 5V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3011B-DSPR 3.3V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3011B-Q1SPR 3.3V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3012A-DSPR 5V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3012A-Q1SPR 5V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3012B-DSPR 3.3V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3012B-Q1SPR 3.3V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3013A-DSPR 5V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3013A-Q1SPR 5V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3013B-DSPR 3.3V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3013B-Q1SPR 3.3V 2500 2500 SOP8
命名规则：
NSM3011/NSM3012/NSM3013 Datasheet (CN) 1.0
Copyright © 2022, NOVOSENSE                  Page 33
9. Tape and Reel Information
NSM3011/NSM3012/NSM3013 Datasheet (CN) 1.0
Copyright © 2022, NOVOSENSE                  Page 34